see back for more information
w
dasdadas
BALL LOCK:
     THE WORLD’S BEST
SET-UP COST REDUCTION SYSTEMS
UPGRADE from BALL LOCK to SPEEDLOC NOW!!
CHANGE SET-UPS IN JUST MINUTES  with .0004” REPEATABILITY
Convert This (w/Ball Lock)
BALL LOCK to SPEEDLOC UPGRADE
    sales@mpwer.com                 www.mpwer.com                  814-455-8061 X233(Ron)
• Ball bearings that fall out.
• Rubber o-rings that crack.
• Small set screw strip out and get stuck.
• Ball bearings peen the receiver and
degrade performance.
• Rugged Design and Construction
• No O-ring and no need for a repair kit.
• Self-Extracts – Locator will not get stuck.
• 2X the Hold Down Strength.
• Docking system for use on Tombstones.
• Flush Mount Locators available.
• Receiver will not lose repeatability over time.
SPEEDLOC:
Contact your authorized local sales agents at  Applied Technical Products
Dave  Richardson(VA and WVA) ---276-233-3380 or Tom Wright (NC, SC) --- 276 233 4321
 (patented SpeedLoc)
wwwsasdsdasda
s.mpwer.com
814-455-8061
Ball Lock to SpeedLoc Upgrade Offer Includes:
 Buy one SpeedLoc Locator and receive at no additional cost---a SpeedLoc retrofit receiver.
This will fit in your existing subplate pocket for the corresponding Ball Lock receiver.
 Additional retrofit receivers to complete the subplate retrofit can be purchased at the special
retrofit price listed below. This is a one-time offer limited solely to retrofits.
 The BallLoc hardware (receiver and locator) must be returned to Modern Industries, one for
one.
 THIS IS A LIMITED TIME OFFER
SpeedLoc
Part #
Ball Lock
Part # Description Price
AR-13001 49506 13mm Face Mount Receiver $35.84
AR-16001 49507 16mm Face Mount Receiver $35.84
AR-20001 49501 20mm Face Mount Receiver $35.03
AR-25001 49502 25mm Face Mount Receiver $37.12
AR-30001 49503 30mm Face Mount Receiver $39.69
AR-35001 49504 35mm Face Mount Receiver $43.87
AR-50001 49505 50mm Face Mount Receiver $57.45
AS-13001R 49605 13mm Locator-.5"w/ Rec $62.71
AS-13002R 49606 13mm Locator-.75"w/Rec $66.34
AS-16001R 49607 16mm Locator-.5" w/Rec $66.88
AS-16002R 49608 16mm Locator-.75"w/Rec $67.63
AS-20001R 49601 20mm Locator-.75" w/Rec $73.33
AS-20002R 49602 20mm Locator-1.0"w/Rec $74.15
AS-25001R 49611 25mm Locator-.75" w/Rec $78.28
AS-25002R 49612 25mm Locator-1.0"w/Rec $78.28
AS-30001R 49621 30mm Locator-.75"w/Rec $89.61
AS-30002R 49622 30mm Locator-1.0"w/Rec $90.44
AS-35001R 49631 35mm Locator-.75"w/Rec $93.70
AS-35002R 49632 35mm Locator-1.0" Plate $97.49
AS-35003R 49633 35mm Locator-1.5"w/Rec $104.56
AS-35004R 49634 35mm Locator-2.0"w/Rec $111.35
    sales@mpwer.com                 www.mpwer.com                  814-455-8061 X233(Ron)
YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR IS: